
Edgewood AM Bus Schedule
Bus 1213

6:31 am 1607 Bigley
6:32 am Crescent Rd. & Garrison Ave.
6:33 am Market Dr. & Crescent Rd.
6:34 am Crescent Rd. & Dayton Dr.
6:36 am Dayton Dr. & Costello St.
6:37 am Watts St. & Patterson St.
6:40 am Indiana Ave. & Buchannan St.
6:42 am Greendale Dr. & Washington St. W
6:52 am Garrison Ave. & Rockaway Rd
6:54 am 586 Garrison Ave.
7:00 am Arrive at Edgewood

Bus 2001
6:41 am Washington St. W & West Ave.
6:44 am Washington St. W & Hunt Ave.
6:46 am Washington St. W & Barton St.
6:47 am Washington St. W & Stockton St.
6:49 am Cliffview Ave. & Washington St. W
6:50 am 1701 5th Ave (Schoenbaum Center)
6:53 am Washington St. W & Garvin Ave
7:00 am Arrive at Edgewood

Bus 2002
6:43 am West Ave. & Orchard St.
6:46 am West Ave. & Garden St.
6:47 am West Ave. & Red Oak St.
6:48 am West Ave. & Beech Ave.
6:49 am Beech Ave. & Matthews Ave.
6:50 am Beech Ave. & Somerset Dr.
6:51 am Edgewood Dr. & Beech Ave.
6:53 am Edgewood Dr. & Swathmore Ave.
6:54 am Edgewood Dr. & Peterson Dr.
6:56 am Edgewood Dr. & Stonewall Dr.
7:00 am Arrive at Edgewood



Edgewood PM Bus Schedule
**Be at the bus stop by 1:45 pm. School is dismissed at 1:40. We aren’t sure how long it will 
take to run the bus routes and don’t want you to miss your child. All students in Pre-K-3rd 
grades are required to have an adult at the bus stop.

Bus 1213
Garrison Ave. & Rockaway Rd.
521 Garrison Ave.
Garrison Ave. & Crestlyn Dr.
Charmac Dr. & Garrison Ave.
Rock Quarry on Garrison
Highland Rd. & Edgewood Dr.
Washington St W & Greendale Dr.
Watts St. & Crescent Rd.
Watts St. & Patterson St.
Watts St. & Costello St.
Costello St. & Dayton Dr.
Dayton Dr. & Grove Ave.
Crescent Rd. & Dayton Dr.
Market Dr. & Crescent Rd.
Bigley Ave. & Buchanan St.

Bus 2001
Washington St. W & Park Ave.
Washington St. W & West Ave.
Washington St. W & Hunt Ave.
Washington St. W & Barton St.
Washington St. W & Stockton St.
Cliffview Ave. & Washington St. W
Zion Daycare
1701 5th Ave Ch (Shoenbaum Center)
New Beginnings Daycare

Bus 2002
Edgewood Dr. & Stonewall Dr.
Edgewood Dr. & Hawthorne Dr.
Edgewood Dr. & Peterson Dr.
Edgewood Dr. & Swathmore Ave. 
Edgewood Dr. & Beech Ave.
Beech Ave. & Somerset Dr.
Park Ave. Ch & Beech Ave.
Park Ave. Ch & Garden St.
Beech Ave. & Matthews Ave.
West Ave. & Beech Ave.
West Ave. & Red Oak St.
West Ave. & Garden St.
West Ave. & Orchard St.
301 Tennessee Ave. (Boys & Girls Club)


